2020 International Student Fees and Charges

Homestay/Day Student

Tuition	\$15,300.00
Annual tuition fee for St Bede's College	
Homestay	\$12,420.00
• \$270.00 x 46 weeks	
School Expenses	\$1,000.00
 Includes field trips, course related costs, school camps, stationery 	
 Does NOT include fees for correspondence (Te Kura language courses) 	
 Unused refunded/carried over to following year 	
 All costs above \$1,000.00 to be charged by invoice 	
Uniform	\$900.00
Insurance	\$700.00
 Uni-Care if purchased through school, approximate charge only (Annual) 	
Homestay Placement	\$275.00
Administration	\$1,000.00
 Non-refundable one-off payment for study time of 5 years. 	
TOTAL	\$31,595.00

Boarding

Turing	
Tuition	\$15,300.00
Annual tuition fee for St Bede's College	
Boarding Fees	\$15,000.00
Yearly Fee	
 All boys are to return home at the end of term 4 for the Summer break 	
Homestay	\$2,790.00
 The boarding school closes for the term holidays as well as public and statutory days. We suggest that boys return home at least once during these breaks. Homestay is charged at \$45.00 per night (62 nights in 2020). Unused funds are refunded or carried over to the following year. 	
School Expenses	\$1,000.00
 Includes field trips, course related costs, school camps, stationery Does NOT include fees for correspondence (Te Kura language courses) Unused refunded/carried over to following year All costs above \$1,000.00 to be charged by invoice 	\$1,000.00
Uniform	\$1,400.00
 Insurance Uni-Care if purchased through school, approximate charge only (Annual) 	\$700.00
Homestay Placement	\$275.00
Administration • Non-refundable one-off payment for study time of 5 years.	\$1,000.00
TOTAL	\$37,465.00

